K9 Plano Convex Cylindrical lens
Part Number
Diameter
(mm)
Focal Length
(f mm)
Back Focal Length
(fb mm)

LEN8-90x70-7R7-410 9.0x7.0 7.7 5 41 4.1 2
LEN8-100x100-12R7-44 10.0x10.0 12.7 9.9 6.56 4.31 2
LEN8-100x100-020-33 10.0x10.0 20 17.8 10.33 3.29 2
LEN8-100x100-025-31 10.0x10.0 25 22.9 12.92 3.01 2
LEN8-100x100-12R7-4310 10.0x10.0 12.7 9.5 6.56 4.31 2
LEN8-120x100-010-59 12.0x10.0 10 6.1 5.17 5.9 2
LEN8-120x100-12R7-44 12.0x10.0 12.7 9.9 6.56 4.31 2
LEN8-120x100-015-38 12.0x10.0 15 12.5 7.76 3.8 2
LEN8-120x100-020-33 12.0x10.0 20 17.8 10.34 3.3 2
LEN8-120x100-025-30 12.0x10.0 25 22.9 12.93 3 2
LEN8-120x100-040-26 12.0x10.0 40 38.3 20.68 2.6 2
LEN8-120x100-12R7-4310 12.0x10.0 12.7 9.9 6.56 4.31 2
LEN8-120x100-015-36 12.0x10.0 15 12.5 7.76 3.6 2
LEN8-120x60-6R4-40 12.0x6.0 6.4 3.7 3.3 4 2
LEN8-120x60-6R4-400 12.0x6.0 6.4 3.7 3.3 40 2
LEN8125-12R7-66 12.5 12.7 8.3 6.56 6.57 2
LEN8125-025-37 12.5 25 22.6 12.93 3.61 2
LEN8125-050-28 12.5 50 48.1 25.85 2.77 2
LEN8125-075-25 12.5 75 73.3 38.78 2.5 2
LEN8125-100-24 12.5 100 98.4 51.68 2.38 2
LEN8-125-075-25 12.5 75 73.3 38.78 2.5 2
LEN8-125-100-24 12.5 100 98.4 51.68 2.38 2
LEN8-170x150-020-52 17.0x15.0 20 16.6 10.34 5.2 2
LEN8-170x150-020-50 17.0x15.0 20 16.6 10.34 5.2 2
LEN8-200x100-010-59 20.0x10.0 10 6.1 5.17 5.9 2
LEN8-200x100-12R7-44 20.0x10.0 12.7 9.9 6.56 4.31 2

Thickness
(Tc mm)
Edge
Thickness
(Te mm)
LEN8-200x100-015-38 20.0x10.0 15 12.5 7.76 3.8 2
LEN8-200x200-050-41 20.0x20.0 50 47.4 25.65 4.02 2
LEN8-200x200-075-34 20.0x20.0 75 72.8 36.78 3.31 2
LEN8-200x200-100-40 20.0x20.0 100 97.4 51.68 3.98 3
LEN8-200x200-150-37 20.0x20.0 150 147.6 77.55 3.65 3
LEN8-200x200-200-35 20.0x20.0 200 197.7 103.4 3.49 3
LEN8-200x200-250-34 20.0x20.0 250 247.8 129.25 3.39 3
LEN8-200x200-300-34 20.0x20.0 300 297.8 155.1 3.32 3
LEN8-200x200-500-32 20.0x20.0 500 497.9 258.5 3.19 3
LEN8-200x200-1000-31 20.0x20.0 1000 998.2 516.8 3.1 3
LEN8025-025-117 25 25 17.3 12.93 11.62 2
LEN8025-050-53 25 50 46.5 25.85 5.22 2
LEN8025-075-41 25 75 72.3 38.78 4.07 2
LEN8025-100-36 25 100 97.6 51.68 3.53 2
LEN8025-125-33 25 125 122.8 64.6 3.22 2
LEN8025-150-31 25 150 148 77.55 3.01 2
LEN8250-025-117 25 25 17.3 12.93 11.62 2
LEN8250-050-53 25 50 46.5 25.85 5.22 2
LEN8250-075-41 25 75 72.3 38.78 4.07 2
LEN8250-100-36 25 100 97.6 51.68 3.53 2
LEN8250-125-33 25 125 122.8 64.6 3.22 2
LEN8250-150-31 25 150 148 77.55 3.01 2
LEN8-400x200-025-67 40.0x20.0 25 20.4 12.93 6.7 2
LEN8-400x200-030-57 40.0x20.0 30 26.3 15.51 5.7 2
LEN8-400x200-040-46 40.0x20.0 40 37 20.68 4.6 2
LEN8-400x200-050-41 40.0x20.0 50 47.4 25.85 4.02 2

(Tc mm)
Edge
Thickness
(Te mm)
LEN8-100x100-12R7-49FS 10.0x10.0 12.7 9.3 5.82 4.84 2
LEN8-100x100-020-35FS 10.0x10.0 20 17.5 9.16 3.49 2
LEN8-100x100-025-32FS 10.0x10.0 25 22.8 11.45 3.15 2
LEN8-100x100-040-27FS 10.0x10.0 40 38.1 16.32 2.7 2
LEN8-100x100-050-26FS 10.0x10.0 50 48.2 22.92 2.55 2
LEN8-100x100-075-24FS 10.0x10.0 75 73.3 34.35 2.37 2
LEN8-100x100-100-23FS 10.0x10.0 100 98.4 45.85 2.27 2
LEN8-100x100-150-22FS 10.0x10.0 150 148.5 68.78 2.18 2
LEN8-100x100-200-22FS 10.0x10.0 200 198.5 91.7 2.14 2
LEN8-100x100-250-22FS 10.0x10.0 250 248.5 114.62 2.11 2
LEN8-100x100-300-21FS 10.0x10.0 300 298.5 137.55 2.09 2
LEN8125-025-39FS 12.5 25 22.3 11.46 3.85 2
LEN8125-050-29FS 12.5 50 48 22.93 2.87 2
LEN8125-075-26FS 12.5 75 73.2 34.38 2.57 2
LEN8125-100-25FS 12.5 100 98.3 45.85 2.43 2
LEN8-200x100-127-49FS 20.0x10.0 127 9.3 5.82 4.84 2
LEN8-200x100-020-35FS 20.0x10.0 20 17.5 9.16 3.49 2
LEN8-200x100-025-32FS 20.0x10.0 25 22.8 11.45 3.15 2
LEN8-200x100-040-27FS 20.0x10.0 40 38.1 18.32 2.7 2
LEN8-200x100-050-26FS 20.0x10.0 50 48.2 22.92 2.55 2
LEN8-200x100-075-24FS 20.0x10.0 75 73.3 34.35 2.37 2
LEN8-200x100-100-23FS 20.0x10.0 100 98.4 45.85 2.27 2
LEN8-200x100-150-22FS 20.0x10.0 150 148.5 68.78 2.18 2
LEN8-200x100-200-22FS 20.0x10.0 200 198.5 91.7 2.14 2
LEN8-200x100-250-22FS 20.0x10.0 250 248.5 114.62 2.11 2
LEN8-200x100-300-21FS 20.0x10.0 300 298.5 137.55 2.09 2
LEN8250-050-58FS 25 50 46.1 22.93 5.71 2
LEN8250-075-44FS 25 75 72 34.39 4.35 2
LEN8250-100-38FS 25 100 97.4 45.85 3.74 2
LEN8250-150-32FS 25 150 147.8 68.78 3.15 2
LEN8-300x200-025-79FS 30.0x20.0 25 19.5 11.45 7.87 2
LEN8-300x200-050-43FS 30.0x20.0 50 47 22.92 4.3 2
LEN8-300x200-075-35FS 30.0x20.0 75 72.5 34.35 3.49 2
LEN8-300x200-100-31FS 30.0x20.0 100 97.8 45.85 3.1 2

LEN8-100x100-M150-20FS 10.0x10.0 -150 -151.39 68.78 2.0 2.18
LEN8-100x100-M200-20FS 10.0x10.0 -200 -201.39 91.7 2.0 2.14
LEN8-100x100-M250-20FS 10.0x10.0 -250 -251.38 114.62 2.0 2.11
LEN8-100x100-M300-20FS 10.0x10.0 -300 -301.4 137.55 2.0 2.09
LEN8-200x100-M12R7-20FS 20.0x10.0 -12.7 -14.07 5.82 2.0 4.84
LEN8-200x100-M020-20FS 20.0x10.0 -20 -21.35 9.16 2.0 3.49
LEN8-200x100-M025-20FS 20.0x10.0 -25 -26.35 11.45 2.0 3.15
LEN8-200x100-M040-20FS 20.0x10.0 -40 -41.33 18.32 2.0 2.7
LEN8-200x100-M050-20FS 20.0x10.0 -50 -51.36 22.92 2.0 2.55
LEN8-200x100-M075-20FS 20.0x10.0 -75 -76.3 34.35 2.0 2.37
LEN8-200x100-M100-20FS 20.0x10.0 -100 -101.38 45.85 2.0 2.27
LEN8-200x100-M150-20FS 20.0x10.0 -150 -151.39 68.78 2.0 2.18
LEN8-200x100-M200-20FS 20.0x10.0 -200 -201.39 91.7 2.0 2.14
LEN8-200x100-M250-20FS 20.0x10.0 -250 -251.38 114.62 2.0 2.11
LEN8-200x100-M300-20FS 20.0x10.0 -300 -301.4 137.55 2.0 2.09
LEN8-300X200-M025-20FS 30.0X20.0 -25 -26.35 11.45 2.0 7.87
LEN8-300x200-M050-20FS 30.0x20.0 -50 -51.36 22.92 2.0 4.3
LEN8-300x200-M075-20FS 30.0x20.0 -75 -76.3 34.35 2.0 3.49
LEN8-300x200-M100-20FS 30.0x20.0 -100 -101.38 45.85 2.0 3.1
Si